

# Shamrockin' on the Square Downtown El Dorado, Arkansas APPLICATION DEADLINE: Monday, March 11 Event: Saturday, March 16<sup>th</sup> 11:00am-3:00pm

\*\* If we do not have payment by Monday, March 11 after your application has been approved, your booth space will not be guaranteed. \*\*

# Fee Quantity 10x10 Booth - NO Electricity \$20 10x10 - Electricity \$40 10x20 - NO Electricity \$40 10x20 - Electricity \$60 Non-Profit - No sales \$10

\*\*Make checks payable to Main Street El Dorado\*\*

Checks will be returned to applicants that are not approved.

### \*\*NO SET UP FRIDAY\*\*

All setups must be completed from 8am-10am on Sat, March 16<sup>th</sup>.

No tables, tents, or chairs will be provided.

## To ensure consideration for this event, please complete all fields.

*Primary Owner Name	·			
*Name of Business				
*Street Address				
*City	<u> </u>	State	Zip	
*Phone				
*E-mail Address	. <u></u>			
*Which	product	all that apply)	type of merchandise?  nported  ass Produced	
		111		

# \*Specifically, what kind of merchandise do you sell? (Check all that apply)

HOME: Bath/Body/Books Candles Décor Fine Art Gifts Photograph	ny	CHILDREN:  Accessories  Age 4-7  Age 7-14  Apparel  Gifts  Infants  Toddlers  Toys		WOMEN: Apparel Accessories Handbags  MEN: Men's Gifts Apparel Accessories
Other:	JEWELRY:  Costume Fashion Gold Silver Watches Other:	Other:	PETS:  Accessories Clothing Treats  FOOD: Please list:	
OTHER: Please describe	:			
		ments regarding your bu		ould be relevant to consideration for

**SELECTION COMMITTEE FOR CRAFTERS-** Shamrockin' vendors are chosen by the Main Street El Dorado staff; **therefore**, **space in each category is limited**.

Main Street El Dorado may call or email you with questions about your products. Once we have reviewed the applications, you will receive an email informing you if your business has been approved.

Please email this application to assistant@mainstreeteldorado.org or mail forms and checks to Main Street El Dorado
101 W Main, Suite 410
El Dorado, AR 71730

Make checks payable to MAIN STREET EL DORADO

